VILLAGE TAX RATES

CITY OF LITTLE FALLS
TOWN OF FAIRFIELD

VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE
TOWN OF FRANKFORT

VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VILLAGE OF ILION

TOWN OF GERMAN FLATTS

VILLAGE OF ILION
VILLAGE OF MOHAWK

TOWN OF HERKIMER
VILLAGE OF HERKIMER

TOWN OF MANHEIM
VILLAGE OF DOLGEVILLE

TOWN OF NEWPORT
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE
VILLAGE OF NEWPORT
VILLAGE OF POLAND

TOWN OF RUSSIA
VILLAGE OF COLD BROOK
VILLAGE OF POLAND

TOWN OF WINFIELD
VILLAGE OF WEST WINFIELD

June 2015

100.63

8.31720

16.741631
28.657

24.765
17.74

23.823675

21.435302

6.3442
3.894146
3.630176

2.218360
4.877513

6.54



